Race Date
February 10, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Daniela Mehech
Stacey Downing
Jennifer Petkovsek
Katie Hill
Carol Fondran
Julie Lewis-Sroka
Christine Boose
Pamela McGowan
Kirsten Dickerson
Mikaylie Park
Megan Hartman
Kimberly Durst
Allison Jeric
Carisa Jones
Lauren Indorf
Barbara Rabin
Samantha Bernard
Jennifer Richardson
Cara Miller
Patsy Lombardo
Jennifer Greer
Abigail Silvester
Shannon Staab
Sandra Gliga
Heidi Finniff
Crystal Sherlock
Linda Mooney
Amber Silvester
Brandy Chittester
Gina Oshea
Heather Bang
Debbie Schwartz
Dawn Harrison-Drasner
Crystol Shelton
Kristin Knuth
Julia Zaleski
Laurie Rehbergar
Kelly Dickerson
Renee Weber
Barbara Petersen
Megan Raimondi-Musser
Lisa Coloian
Robin Kane
Dana Virgo
Jennifer Samardak
Janie Crowl
Cheri Clifford

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Dirty Love 10k
Overall Finish List

City

Santa Clara CA
Akron OH

Avon OH

Burton OH

Akron OH

North Royalton OH
Windsor ON
Mentor OH
Willoughby Hills OH
Chardon OH
Streetsboro OH
Warren OH

Salem OH
Carrollton OH
Sagamore Hills OH
Gates Mills OH
Akron OH

Madison OH
Mentor OH
Willoughby OH
Mentor OH

Solon OH

Orange Village OH
Lakewood OH

Perry OH

Mentor OH

Rocky River OH
Rocky River OH
Shaker Heights OH
Roaming Shores OH
Twinsburg OH
Copley OH
Hudson OH
Orrville OH
Willoughby OH

Copley OH
Chesterland OH
Cleveland OH
Avon OH

Avon OH

Chardon OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Salem OH

Perry OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

448
355
476
573
368
423
327
444
589
468
386
360
395
397
393
570
585
611
454
428
378
502
511
374
367
550
457
501
340
465
314
496
384
497
410
552
600
588
602
475
486
568
400
536
494
579
342

23
39
33
27
40
49
52
34
32
14
28
29
32
39
25
49
25
27
25
34
35
23
26
28
42
23
34
28
33
46
40
31
a7
30
39
52
44
33
30
43
27
49
46
37
38
54
52
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10
11

12

13

13

14
15

20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
Top

Top

Top

30-39
30-39

0-19

20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
Top

40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
Top

Top

Female
Time Pace
51:49 8:21/M
52:11 8:25/M
53:13 8:35/M
54:59 8:52/M
56:43 9:09/M
56:55 9:11/M
57:03 9:12/M
57:16 9:14/M
57:49 9:20/M
58:01 9:21/M
58:02 9:22/M
58:02 9:22/M
58:11 9:23/M
58:12 9:23/M
58:38 9:27/M
58:45 9:29/M
58:53 9:30/M
59:13 9:33/M
59:28 9:35/M
59:57 9:40/M
1:00:01 9:41/M
1.00:01 9:41/M
1.00:12 9:43/M
1:00:14 9:43/M
1:00:17 9:43/M
1.00:37 9:47/M
1.00:37 9:47/M
1:00:39 9:47/M
1:00:54 9:49/M
1.01:05 9:51/M
1.01:08 9:52/M
1:01:19 9:53/M
1:01:29 9:55/M
1.02:38 10:06/M
1.02:41 10:07/M
1:03:07 10:11/M
1:04:20 10:23/M
1.04:20 10:23/M
1.04:22 10:23/M
1.04:23 10:23/M
1:04:58 10:29/M
1.05:32 10:34/M
1.05:32 10:34/M
1:05:40 10:35/M
1:05:56 10:38/M
1.06:23 10:42/M
1.06:34 10:44/M

03/09/2013 09:17:38



Race Date
February 10, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Caroline Smith
Heather Bishop
Mackenzie Jeric
Amy Sullivan
Tina Hoban
Celeste Baronzzi
Debbie Connelly
Laura Jones
Anna Florian
Gwen Davis
Aimee Millward
Kristen Prough
Hilda Cook
Michelle Frye
Kristie Sievers
Heather McConnel
Lori Marmon Marmon
Amy Geiser
Amy Nieporte
Stacy Fening
Melissa Miller
Desiree Cowie
Eliza Drewa
Lynette Kreidler
Elizabeth Balog
Denise Ames
Nicole Kunsman
Beckie Castell
Lisa Bowersock
Whitney Lloyd
Alison Ryan
Pamela Grigg
Colleen Malloy
Melinda Pegram
Vanessa Aron
Jess Drda
Peggy Culligan
Sue Michos
Leigh Martin
Peg Sonday
Beth Nagy
Dana Cappelucci
Michelle Smith
Lori Muller
Kathy Cappelucci
Carole Spooner
Paula Rubenstahl

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Dirty Love 10k

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Willoughby OH 506 31 F 16 30-39
Salem OH 323 34 F 17 30-39
Salem OH 582 11 F 2 0-19
Mentor OH 520 36 F 18 30-39
Avon Lake OH 391 54 F 1 50-59
Salem OH 316 48 F 10 40-49
Rocky River OH 343 50 F 2 50-59
Fairview Park OH 398 53 F 3 50-59
Willoughby OH 604 19 F 3 0-19
Tallmadge OH 351 55 F 4 50-59
Avon OH 455 45 F 11 40-49
Akron OH 483 39 F 19 30-39
Rock Creek OH 344 43 F 12 40-49
Akron OH 571 23 F 14 20-29
Willoughby OH 500 39 F 20 30-39
Hudson OH 441 52 F 5 50-59
Canton OH 561 38 F 21 30-39
Wadsworth OH 591 49 F 13 40-49
Canton OH 562 40 F 14 40-49
Brecksville OH 365 38 F 22 30-39
Cleveland OH 453 38 F 23 30-39
Gates Mills OH 346 52 F 6 50-59
Cleveland Heights 358 37 F 24 30-39
North Canton OH 414 45 F 15 40-49
Canton OH 312 27 F 15 20-29
Elyria OH 304 48 F 16 40-49
Willowick OH 417 29 F 16 20-29
Madison OH 336 37 F 25 30-39
Eastlake OH 328 43 F 17 40-49
Painesville OH 595 39 F 26 30-39
Willoughby Hills OH 492 48 F 18 40-49
Kirtland OH 379 50 F 7 50-59
Fairview Park OH 434 42 F 19 40-49
Cleveland Heights 471 35 F 27 30-39
Lakewood OH 308 29 F 17 20-29
Mayfield Village OH 357 27 F 18 20-29
Strongsville OH 349 54 F 8 50-59
Euclid OH 450 51 F 9 50-59
Akron OH 438 28 F 19 20-29
Painesville Twp OH 509 46 F 20 40-49
Windsor OH 569 36 F 28 30-39
Chesterland OH 563 26 F 20 20-29
Copley OH 565 24 F 21 20-29
Lakewood OH 458 36 F 29 30-39
Chesterland OH 564 56 F 10 50-59
Salem OH 510 56 F 11 50-59
North Jackson OH 556 48 F 21 40-49
2

Female
Time Pace
1:06:38 10:45/M
1.06:48 10:46/M
1.06:51 10:47/M
1.07:32 10:54/M
1:08:11 11:00/M
1.08:43 11:05/M
1.08:48 11:06/M
1:09:00 11:08/M
1:09:27 11:12/M
1.09:52 11:16/M
1:10:22 11:21/M
1:10:26 11:22/M
1:10:52 11:26/M
1:10:55 11:26/M
1.10:58 11:27/M
1:12:02 11:37/M
1:13:04 11:47/M
1:13:10 11:48/M
1:13:25 11:50/M
1:13:28 11:51/M
1:13:41 11:53/M
1:13:44 11:54/M
1:13:58 11:56/M
1:14:10 11:58/M
1:14:11 11:58/M
1:15:04 12:06/M
1:15:08 12:07/M
1:15:15 12:08/M
1:15:23 12:10/M
1:15:42 12:13/M
1:15:51 12:14/IM
1:15:51 12:14/M
1:16:12 12:17/M
1:16:12 12:17/M
1:16:22 12:19/M
1:16:28 12:20/M
1:16:46 12:23/M
1.16:46 12:23/M
1.16:48 12:23/M
1:17:08 12:26/M
1:17:17 12:28/M
1:.17:37 12:31/M
1:.17:37 12:31/M
1:17:39 12:31/M
1:17:41 12:32/M
1:17:50 12:33/M
1:.17:52 12:34/IM

03/09/2013 09:17:38



Race Date
February 10, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name
Caitlin Lynch-Huggins
Angela Shuckahosee
Gina Kisor-Tangeman
Janeen Heineking
Jodi Campbell
Kelly Loy
Adrienna Frazer
Jennifer Starcher
Katie Wheeler
Jen Meier
Katherine Fertig
Kristin Kondrlik
Kristin Anderson
Libby White
Eileen Mierke
Gerrie Repay
Susan Stack
Melissa Banfield
Amanda Lemay
Tapatha Knupke
Helen Petersburg
Dawn Herrick
Michelle Cawley
Sheri McDonald
Jackie Livaich
Sami Prochaska
Marlo Herrmann
Joann Vecchione
Patti Frame
Debi Arendt
Sanae Rogers
Jennifer Caccamo
Judy Martin
Linda Elek
Carol Quillin
Jean Toth
Brittany Tyler
Catherine Viola

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Dirty Love 10k

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Cleveland OH 430 29 F 22 20-29
Cleveland OH 592 35 F 30 30-39
Marysville OH 406 42 F 22 40-49
Kent OH 387 43 F 23 40-49
Copley OH 334 35 F 31 30-39
East Canton OH 429 50 F 12 50-59
Akron OH 371 37 F 32 30-39
Akron OH 513 38 F 33 30-39
Akron OH 546 29 F 23 20-29
Cleveland OH 449 39 F 34 30-39
North Olmsted OH 581 25 F 24 20-29
Cleveland Heights 413 27 F 25 20-29
Olmsted Falls OH 305 45 F 24 40-49
Westlake OH 547 61 F 1 60-69
Kirtland OH 452 49 F 25 40-49
Hudson OH 487 45 F 26 40-49
Kirtland OH 512 45 F 27 40-49
Shaker Heights OH 313 31 F 35 30-39
Peninsula OH 422 37 F 36 30-39
Sandusky OH 409 43 F 28 40-49
Concord Twp OH 473 48 F 29 40-49
Mentor OH 389 44 F 30 40-49
Concord OH 337 46 F 31 40-49
Cleveland OH 587 42 F 32 40-49
Twinsburg OH 425 35 F 37 30-39
Copley OH 482 26 F 26 20-29
Painesville OH 567 43 F 33 40-49
Painesville Twp OH 532 50 F 13 50-59
Atwater OH 370 53 F 14 50-59
South Euclid OH 306 53 F 15 50-59
Parma OH 491 50 F 16 50-59
Willoughby OH 333 33 F 38 30-39
North Olmsted OH 437 54 F 17 50-59
Chardon OH 362 63 F 2 60-69
Bay Village OH 484 53 F 18 50-59
Wickliffe OH 527 76 F 1 70-99
Cuyahoga Falls OH 530 30 F 39 30-39
Lakewood OH 534 42 F 34 40-49
3

Female
Time Pace
1:18:06 12:36/M
1:18:27 12:39/M
1:18:31 12:40/M
1:19:06 12:45/M
1:19:53 12:53/M
1:.19:54 12:53/M
1:20:16 12:57/M
1:20:33 13:00/M
1:20:33 13:00/M
1:21:10 13:05/M
1.21:31 13:09/M
1.23:31 13:28/M
1:24:15 13:35/M
1:24:50 13:41/M
1:25:00 13:43/IM
1:26:01 13:52/M
1:26:36 13:58/M
1.26:43 13:59/M
1:28:09 14:13/M
1:30:08 14:32/M
1:30:08 14:32/M
1:30:08 14:32/IM
1:30:14 14:33/M
1:30:19 14:34/M
1:31:06 14:42/M
1:31:31 14:46/M
1.32:36 14:56/M
1:33:16 15:03/M
1:33:27 15:04/M
1.33:28 15:05/M
1.37:36 15:45/M
1:39:56 16:07/M
1:43:37 16:43/M
1.47:57 17:25/M
1:48:37 17:31/M
1:48:37 17:31/M
1:49:37 17:41/M
2:00:10 19:23/M

03/09/2013 09:17:39



Race Date
February 10, 2013

Overall
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Name
Jeff Schuler
Kevin Park
John McDaniel
Brian Bernard
Matthew Danis
Justin Thomas
Joshua Kinches
Nathan Warner
Eric Vennaro
Mike Niegowski
Robert Appel
Zachary Johnson
Jason Indorf
Chuck Violand
Guy Gadomski
Michael Ryba
Tommy McNear
Luke Baum
Nate Loman
Patrick Krott
Steven McGowan
David Harris
Zachary McCutchen
Hans Criteanu
David Wank
George Themelis
Robert Fickert
Chris Riccardi
Mark Durno
Bryan Smith
Roger Tubbs
Tim Edwards
Kevin Lautzenheiser
Rudy Sroka
Ryan Bilsky
Eric Harsh
John Fondran
Patrick Sullivan
Nicholas Dunlap
Patrick Bloom
Curtis Cathcart
David Carrig
Ryan Speed
Cory Langenbeck
Ryan Stemen
Steven Babson
Erik Knuth

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Overall Finish List

Dirty Love 10k

City
Chardon OH

Akron OH
Wickliffe OH

Richfield OH

Stow OH
Cleveland OH
Sullivan OH
Cleveland OH
Kirtland OH
Sagamore Hills OH
Canton OH
Kirtland OH
Hudson OH

Shaker Height OH
Fairlawn OH
Fairview PA
Mentor OH

Solon OH
Stockton CA
Minerva OH

Brecksville OH
Wadsworth OH
Tallmadge OH
Fairview Park OH
Brecksville OH
East Canton OH
Middleburg Heights
Clinton OH

North Royalton OH
Solon OH
Broadview Heights
Akron OH
Cleveland OH
Stow OH

Rocky River OH
Peninsula OH
Eastlake OH

Clinton OH
Lakewood OH
Bay Village OH
Hudson OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

609 32 M
467 45 M
610 36 M
584 27 M
350 27 M
613 29 M
402 29 M
541 27 M
533 20 M
461 32 M
560 25 M
597 36 M
394 27 M
535 27 M
372 56 M
493 44 M
325 36 M
318 48 M
426 45 M
415 28 M
445 45 M
383 44 M
442 25 M
348 25 M
347 37 M
524 53 M
366 42 M
489 48 M
599 44 M
508 51 M
529 42 M
361 35 M
420 40 M
607 55 M
322 28 M
385 42 M
369 37 M
519 34 M
359 24 M
326 27 M
605 41 M
335 37 M
614 40 M
419 30 M
514 28 M
309 57 M
411 43 M
4
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30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
Top

Top

30-39
Top

40-49
20-29

2 40-49
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14

15

10

11

16

12

40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
Top

40-49
40-49
40-49
Top

40-49
30-39
40-49
Top

20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49

Male
Time Pace
39:57 6:27/M
43:45 7:03/M
44:12 7:08/M
44:43 7:13/M
44:54 7:15/M
45:19 7:19/M
45:54 7:24/M
46:13 7:27/M
46:55 7:34/M
47:16 7:37/M
47:33 7:40/M
47:36 7:41/M
47:44 7:42IM
47:50 7:43/M
47:53 7:43/M
47:57 7:44/M
48:15 7:47/M
48:20 7:48/M
48:38 7:51/M
48:38 7:51/M
48:48 7:52/M
48:52 7:53/M
49:02 7:55/M
49:02 7:55/M
49:09 7:56/M
49:38 8:00/M
49:45 8:01/M
49:49 8:02/M
50:09 8:05/M
50:27 8:08/M
50:30 8:09/M
50:37 8:10/M
51:11 8:15/M
51:51 8:22/M
51:54 8:22/M
52:09 8:25/M
52:11 8:25/M
52:11 8:25/M
52:13 8:25/M
52:19 8:26/M
52:21 8:27/M
52:31 8:28/M
52:31 8:28/M
52:34 8:29/M
52:42 8:30/M
52:43 8:30/M
53:.01 8:33/M

03/09/2013 09:17:40



Race Date
February 10, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
J.c. Siembida
Dave Polen
Paul Moore
Mark Rigsby
Kerry Smith
Ryan Chittester
Adam Knabe
Ken Beech
Jason Montague
Chris Moore
Romesh Adury
Tom Kirkbride
Ron Thayer
Dave Kalina
Mark Malikowski
William Manus
Erik Petersburg
Brice Gordon
Mark Sukie
William Jordan
Christian Maier
David Sullivan
Mike Johnson
Michael Martin
Dale Hargraves
Chris Singleton
Dan Van Auken
lan MacKenzie
Rod Jewell
Jason Sadler
John Welsh
Mark Warner
lan Slaymaker
Tim Arendt
Ron Beech
Robert Clark
Tom Geiger
Andrew Gordon
Benjamin Milliron
John Stiles
Jim Lombardo
Eric Schultz
David Podolski
Aaron Bernstein
Christopher Dostal
John Fellenstein
Zach Kisor

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Dirty Love 10k
Overall Finish List

City

Salem OH
Loudonville OH
Lakewood OH
Mentor OH
Chagrin Falls OH
Rocky River OH
Akron OH
Cleveland OH
Chardon OH
Lakewood OH

Uniontown OH
Stow OH

Eastlake OH
Chippewa Lake OH
Chardon OH
Painesville OH
Nerk AHIA
Middleburg Hts OH
Streetsboro OH
Shaker Heights OH
Cleveland OH
Willoughby OH
North Olmsted OH
Cleveland Hgts OH
Aurora OH

Akron OH

Avon OH

Wickliffe OH

New Boston OH
Willowick OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Kent OH

South Euclid OH

Boardman OH
Kent OH
Reminderville OH
Toledo OH

Akron OH

Mentor OH
Westlake OH
North Royalton OH
Mayfield Village OH
Burbank OH
Aurora OH
Marysville OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

499
478
557
490
507
339
407
320
456
566
302
404
523
576
433
436
474
376
518
399
432
558
574
440
382
503
531
431
396
580
544
542
505
307
606
341
373
375
603
578
427
495
477
321
354
364
405

36
37
34
43
51
33
31
41
39
33
41
39
44
34
39
43
22
24
45
26
41
27
37
41
51
37
33
27
52
31
47
60
40
54
55
53
26
43
35
26
36
37
47
30
34
50
18

M
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10
11
12
13

2
13
14
14
15
16
15
17
16
18
19
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
20

3
21
22
21

4
23
21

1
22

5

6

7
22
23
24
23
25
26
24
27
28

8

1

30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
0-19

Male
Time Pace
53:19 8:36/M
53:31 8:38/M
53:36 8:39/M
53:41 8:40/M
54:02 8:43/M
54:07 8:44/M
54:17 8:45/M
54:17 8:45/M
54:17 8:45/M
54:19 8:46/M
54:41 8:49/M
54:46 8:50/M
54:50 8:51/M
55:00 8:52/M
55:03 8:53/M
55:22 8:56/M
55:36 8:58/M
56:00 9:02/M
56:31 9:07/M
56:33 9:07/M
56:36 9:08/M
56:47 9:10/M
56:50 9:10/M
57:00 9:12/M
57:05 9:12/M
57:07 9:13/M
57:20 9:15/M
57:24 9:15/M
57:38 9:18/M
57:43 9:19/M
58:30 9:26/M
58:45 9:29/M
58:54 9:30/M
58:58 9:31/M
59:08 9:32/M
59:10 9:33/M
59:13 9:33/M
59:14 9:33/M
59:14 9:33/M
59:14 9:33/M
59:57 9:40/M
1.00:36 9:46/M
1.00:37 9:47/M
1:00:37 9:47/M
1:00:54 9:49/M
1.00:57 9:50/M
1.01:05 9:51/M

03/09/2013 09:17:40



Race Date
February 10, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Name
Patrick Warczak Jr
Michael Strauss
Dan Zinna
Tim Brzuski
Kevin Gittner
Mike Zwolinski
Donald Everson
Neil Beauregard
Rob Hodge
Timothy McGinty
Trevor Wearstler
Adam Musser
Henk Stock
Stephen Will
Ryan Pendleton
Chris Sullivan
Joseph Lemanski
Aaron Dolezal
Jeremy Pomerantz
Jerry Drda
Tim Day
Greg Strach
Mike Weyand
Ken Jecmen Jr.
David Blatter
Dale Sherry
Radu Diaconu
Phillip Kasper
Timothy Powell
Kenneth Woodside
Bryan Kunsman
Tracey Linnabary
Garrett McPartland
Christopher Manaska
Keith Gruber
Jeffery Chen
Jeremy Hulick
Jacob Repay
Brian Gray

Karthikeyan Patchamuthu

Carl Heineking
Peter Shelling
Mitch Thompson
Mike Hajoway
Michael Rabin
Doug Herrmann
Mark Kobelt

Dirty Love 10k
Overall Finish List

City

Fairview Park OH
Newbury OH
Stow OH

Maple Heights OH
Wickliffe OH

Mayfield Heights OH
Mentor OH
Cleveland Ohio OH
Mentor OH
Cleveland OH
Aurora OH
Sagamore Hills OH
Sagamore Hills OH
Mentor OH
Northfield OH
Akron OH
Cleveland OH
Richmond Heights
Cleveland OH
Stow OH
Wadsworth OH
Chagrin Falls OH
Wadsworth OH
Ambherst OH
Westlake OH
Elyria OH

Fairlawn OH
Moreland Hills OH
Willowick OH
Sunbury OH
Cleveland OH
Broadview Heights
North Royalton OH
Sandusky OH
Lisbon OH
Hudson OH

Akron OH

North Ridgeville OH
Kent OH
Willoughby OH
Shaker Heights OH
Akron OH

Gates Mills OH
Painesville OH
Canton OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

540
517
554
331
593
555
590
319
586
443
543
460
516
548
472
521
421
612
479
356
352
583
545
577
324
498
353
401
481
551
416
424
446
572
380
596
559
488
377
469
388
575
525
381
485
390
412

46
43
32
35
28
36
32
33
37
61
29
29
39
41
38
39
46
38
21
53
28
49
34
33
35
69
30
29
52
41
29
52
31
30
54
42
37
11
36
41
41
48
49
29
52
39
60

M

LT L EZLTZLLLELELELEELSELELSEES<LTLTELEELELSELEELELELELELELELSEsLELTLE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LEELEER

25
26
29
30
24
31
32
33
34

2
25
26
35
27
36
37
28
38
27

9
28
29
39
40
41

3
42
29
10
30
30
11
43
44
12
31
45

2
46
32
33
34
35
31
13
47

4

40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
0-19
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
60-69

Male
Time Pace
1:01:08 9:52/M
1.01:13 9:52/M
1.01:51 9:59/M
1:02:35 10:06/M
1:02:42 10:07/M
1.02:53 10:09/M
1.03:05 10:10/M
1:03:10 10:11/M
1:03:16 10:12/M
1.03:46 10:17/M
1.04:15 10:22/M
1:04:58 10:29/M
1:05:09 10:30/M
1.05:40 10:35/M
1.05:43 10:36/M
1:05:51 10:37/M
1:06:06 10:40/M
1.06:19 10:42/M
1.06:40 10:45/M
1:06:43 10:46/M
1:08:07 10:59/M
1.08:21 11:01/M
1.08:43 11:05/M
1:08:54 11:07/M
1:09:17 11:10/M
1:10:05 11:18/M
1:10:24 11:21/M
1:11:51 11:35/M
1:12:53 11:45/M
1:13:28 11:51/M
1:15:08 12:07/M
1:17:23 12:29/M
1:18:06 12:36/M
1:18:21 12:38/M
1:19:53 12:53/M
1:20:34 13:00/M
1:20:37 13:00/M
1.22:24 13:17/M
1.22:47 13:21/M
1.24:21 13:36/M
1:24:32 13:38/M
1.26:37 13:58/M
1.27:34 14:07/M
1:29:00 14:21/M
1:29:45 14:29/M
1.32:37 14:56/M
1:.32:54 14:59/M

03/09/2013 09:17:41



Race Date
February 10, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Name
Niall Corrigan
Jason J Burt
Jason Rasor
John Paganini
William Martin

Dirty Love 10k
Overall Finish List

City
Hudson OH
Toledo OH

Kirtland OH
North Olmsted OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

345
332
608
601
439

62
34
35
57
55

M

=< L

5 60-69
48 30-39
49 30-39
14 50-59
15 50-59

Male

Time Pace

1:33:48 15:08/M
1:34:50 15:18/M
1:34:51 15:18/M
1:38:42 15:55/M
1:43:37 16:43/M

03/09/2013 09:17:41



